
VOTED BEST CATERING IN DENTON
2020, 2021, 2022 & 2023

TACOS TAPAS 

ENCHILADAS
Served with two enchiladas per person, rice,

beans, chips & salsa. $13

Cheese, Ground Beef or Pulled Chicken. 

Topped with queso, ranchero or sour cream
sauce

Includes choice of protein, rice,
refried beans, cheddar cheese,
pico de gallo, salsa, chips, and

flour tortillas.

STEAK, CHICKEN & SHRIMP $20
STEAK & CHICKEN $16

CHICKEN $14
VEGGIE $13

FAJITAS

Build your own taco bar. Serves three tacos
per person.  Includes refried beans, rice,

chips, salsa & tortillas.  

GROUND BEEF  $13
PULLED CHICKEN $13

Served with lettuce, tomatoes & cheese 
 

GRILLED CHICKEN  $14
ASADA STEAK $16

CHIPOTLE PULLED PORK  $15
BRISKET BIRRIA $17

Served with onions, cilantro, limes, 
salsa verde & salsa diablo. 

Served with (4)pulled pork quesadilla bites,
(4)chicken flauta bites, pico de gallo, salsa,

chips, queso, queso blanco. $14



DRINKS + SWEETS + SIDES

CATERING 

PARTY TRAYS 
FIESTA SAMPLER TRAY 

Served with 30 Chicken Flautas,  30 Pulled Pork
Quesadillas, 16 oz Guacamole, 32 oz Salsa, 32 oz

queso & large chips tray.  $115

FLAUTA TRAY 
Served with 40 Chicken Flautas, 16 oz Guacamole, 32

oz Salsa, 32 oz queso & large chips tray. $75 

QUESADILLA TRAY 
Served with 20 Pulled Pork Quesadillas, 20 Chicken

Quesadillas, 16oz Guacamole, 32 oz Salsa, 32 oz
queso & large chips tray. $75 

Sweet Tea Gallon
Unsweet Tea Gallon
Margarita Gallon
 
Sopapillas & Honey (12)
Churros & Chocolate (12)

$12
$12
$60

$15
$15

Rice (35oz)
White Rice (35oz)
Refried Beans (35oz)
Black Beans (35oz)
House Salad Mix 

Guacamole (35oz)
Queso (35oz)
Pico de gallo (35oz) 

Salsa (35 oz)
Salsa Verde (16 oz)

Chips Tray
Corn Tortillas  (12)
Flour Tortillas (12)

$15
$15
$15
$15
$20

$30
$25
$20

$15
$10

$8
$3
$3 

Serving Fiestas since 2008

PLACE ORDER ONLINE 
www.milparestaurant.com

2024 EDITION

Let us hostLet us host
your nextyour next

event!event!

Contact us for more detailsContact us for more details
catering@milparestaurant.comcatering@milparestaurant.com


